Uppsalatraffen 2025

2025-11-11/1(3)

Foregdende = 74

Datum Antal som spelat! 88
2025-11-10
Damer 75 (80) (fodda -50 eller tidigare) Poang
1 Birgit Sahlin Uppsala PBK 1210
2 Dagny Eklund Sala PB 964
3 Siv Aspelin ENA PB 850
4 Anita Soderstedt Sala PB 849
Damer 60 (65 & 70) (fodda -51 eller senare)
1 Eva Renvall Telgeveteranena 1054
2 Liselotte Stjernefeldt Uppsala PBK 1015
3 Anne Rantanen Sala PB 983
4 Kristina Myrander ENA PB 961
5 Irene Grahn Sala PB 942
6 Marita Andersson PMK Eskilstuna 940
7 Lilia Baldesten Taby Pensionarer 918
8 Anita Wanhainen Telgeveteranena 909
9 Carina Pettersson Sala PB 866
10 llse Lundholm ENA PB 866
11 Irene Scholin SGG Vallentuna 858
12 Susanne Forsberg PMK Eskilstuna 839
13 Beate Ekstrand Taby Pensionarer 824
14 Lena Vanberg Sala PB 801
15 Monica Jansson SGG Vallentuna 708
Herrar 80 (fédda -45 eller tidigare)
1 Tibor Kraus Telgeveteranena 1086
2 Bennet Ernlund ENA PB 1025
3 Lennart Sjoman Taby Pensionarer 1014
4 Kent Persson Sala PB 995
5 Leif Sundstrém Arsta PBS 989
6 Svante Svedborg Taby Pensionarer 983
7 Stig Olofsson Taby Pensionarer 939
8 Hasse Wilhelmsson ENA PB 922
9 K-G Lidstrom Sala PB 891



2025-11-11/2(3)

10 Tommy Lonnholm ENA PB 815
Herrar 75 (fédda -46 till -50)
1 Gosta Backlund PMK Eskilstuna 1193
2 Gunnar Asberg PMK Eskilstuna 1163
3 Anders Wirtanen Telgeveteranena 1111
4 Ola Rosén Sala PB 1082
5 Bert Andersson SGG Vallentuna 1055
6 Kjell Lind Uppsala PBK 1040
7 S-0 Karlsson PMK Eskilstuna 1035
8 Gosta Andersson Uppsala PBK 1025
9 Rolf Brostrom Enskede PBK 1015
10 Goran Bergholtz ENA PB 971
11 K-G Axelsson PMK Eskilstuna 970
12 Roger Ekberg SGG Vallentuna 963
13 Kjell Wallén Taby Pensionarer 918
14 Clas-Goran Ohrbom Sala PB 896
15 Thomas Stahl Uppsala PBK 892
16 Jan-Olov Oberg Uppsala PBK 883
17 Mauri Akerman Sala PB 819
18 Ove Bragesjo PMK Eskilstuna 786
Herrar 70 (fédda -51 till -55)
1 Ake Nilsson Hellas 1199
2 Tony Gibbemark Enskede PBK 1148
3 Jimmy Losvik Telgeveteranena 1145
4 Peter Soderlund PMK Eskilstuna 1090
5 Hans Fridell Arsta PBS 1086
6 Lasse Loow Sala PB 1085
7 Robert Aldén Sala PB 1050
8 Robin Holm Sala PB 1049
9 Peter Karlsson PMK Eskilstuna 1044
10 Karl Pettersson Sala PB 1041
11 Bernt Vigholm PMK Eskilstuna 1040
12 Jerry Sundstrom ENA PB 1025
13 Anders Ekstrand Taby Pensionarer 1016
14 Ove K Andersson Uppsala PBK 1016
15 Goran Skog Taby Pensionarer 996
16 Ake Olsson Hellas 967



17 K-G Fahrer
18 Johnny Spaals
19 Per Lindstedt

20 Bjorn Segerstrom

21 Christer Semb

22 Mats Andersson

23 Rolf Toreheim
24 Erik Johansson

25 Kari Jaaskelainer

26 Staffan Warn

Herrar 60 (65) (fodda -56 till -65)

Taby Pensionarer
Uppsala PBK
PMK Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
PMK Eskilstuna
SGG Vallentuna
PMK Eskilstuna
Malarpantrarna
Taby Pensionarer

2025-11-11/3(3)

955
946
945
916
914
901
827
816
781
575

1 Ake Samuelsson
2 Tomas Backlund
3 Ronny Pettersson
4 Thomas Ekstrom

5 Ake Hedlund

6 Mikael Bloemer

7 Hans Bergfors
8 Yngve Stolt
9 Michael Sahlin

10 Roger Svensson
11 Johan E Malmstrom

12 Tapio Maki
13 Hakan Lovdahl

14 Jonny Andersson

15 Alf Lind

Telgeveteranena
Uppsala PBK
Telgeveteranena
Uppsala PBK
Sala PB
Telgeveteranena
Telgeveteranena
PMK Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Telgeveteranena
SGG Vallentuna
PMK Eskilstuna
PMK Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK

HOGSTA RESULTAT UPPSALATRAFFEN 2025

DAMER 75 (80)

1210

DAMER 60 (65 & 70) 1054

HERRAR 80

HERRAR 75

HERRAR 70

HERRAR 60 (65)

1086

1193

1199

1276

1276
1220
1165
1136
1112
1092
1082
1068
1040
1027
939
937
908
879
837



